within the Agricultural and Rural Zoning District. Tiny homes are prohibited outside of the Agricultural and 
Rural Zoning District.  

B. Tiny homes are the only permitted dwelling units within the development. 
C. Area Regulations. 

1. The minimum lot area shall be four thousand six hundred (4,600) square feet and a minimum width 
of forty (40) feet at the front setback line. 

2. Front Yard. There shall be a front yard of not less than twenty-five (25) feet. 
3. Rear Yard. There shall be a rear yard of not less than twenty-five (25) feet. 
4.